Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant To The City Manager
Communications Officer
Management Analyst
Secretary To The City Manager
Office Specialist I, Il

Senior Office Specialist

Secretary To The City Manager

Other Positions Held City

Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista
Vista

Department

City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$236,068
$195,389
$108,936
$91,527
$69,024
$50,198
$39,427
$24,148
$21,059

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,604
$47,352
$33,850
$21,857
$17,210
$11,811
$22,350

$9,995

$8,864



