Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$236,068	\$65,604
Assistant City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$195,389	\$47,352
Assistant To The City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$108,936	\$33,850
Communications Officer		Vista	City Manager	\$91,527	\$21,857
Management Analyst		Vista	City Manager	\$69,024	\$17,210
Secretary To The City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$50,198	\$11,811
Office Specialist I, II		Vista	City Manager	\$39,427	\$22,350
Senior Office Specialist		Vista	City Manager	\$24,148	\$9,995
Secretary To The City Manager		Vista	City Manager	\$21,059	\$8,864